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MPA Spring 2013 Elective Survey: Conflict 

Negotiations 

1. Your Student Status:

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Admitted MPA student: 1st year 37.5% 3

Admitted MPA student: 2nd year 50.0% 4

Admitted MPA student: 3rd year or 

more
  0.0% 0

Other (graduate special student or 

undergraduate student)
12.5% 1

  answered question 8

  skipped question 0
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2. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

  Rarely Occasionally Sometimes Frequently
Almost 

Always

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Course was well-organized
0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 12.5% (1) 37.5% (3)

50.0% 

(4)
4.38 8

Course content was interesting & 

presented clearly

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 37.5% (3)

62.5% 

(5)
4.63 8

Course content matched course 

objectives

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 25.0% (2)

75.0% 

(6)
4.75 8

Instructor feedback on coursework 

was useful & timely

12.5% 

(1)
12.5% (1) 12.5% (1) 12.5% (1)

50.0% 

(4)
3.75 8

Assignments/exercises were 

interesting & relevant

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 12.5% (1) 37.5% (3)

50.0% 

(4)
4.38 8

Readings were interesting & 

relevant

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 12.5% (1) 25.0% (2)

62.5% 

(5)
4.50 8

Seminars were interesting & 

relevant

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 37.5% (3)

62.5% 

(5)
4.63 8

I had the opportunity to participate 

in class

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 12.5% (1)

87.5% 

(7)
4.88 8

Classroom learning environment 

was supportive & respectful for all

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 12.5% (1) 25.0% (2)

62.5% 

(5)
4.50 8

Course was intellectually 

challenging

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 25.0% (2)

75.0% 

(6)
4.75 8

COMMENTS 

 
3

  answered question 8

  skipped question 0
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3. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

 
Very 

Poor
Poor Fair Good

Very 

Good
Excellent

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Development of knowledge,skills 

and abilities

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

12.5% 

(1)

12.5% 

(1)
75.0% (6) 5.63 8

Overall INSTRUCTOR rating
0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

12.5% 

(1)

12.5% 

(1)
75.0% (6) 5.63 8

Overall COURSE rating
0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

12.5% 

(1)

12.5% 

(1)
75.0% (6) 5.63 8

COMMENTS 0

  answered question 8

  skipped question 0

4. Should the MPA program offer this course again?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 85.7% 6

Yes, with these changes (describe 

changes in comment field)
14.3% 1

No   0.0% 0

DESCRIBE CHANGES 

 
1

  answered question 7

  skipped question 1
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5. OTHER COMMENTS

 
Response 

Count

  2

  answered question 2

  skipped question 6
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Q2.  Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

1 I think there was some disrespect toward our professor from some of the class
members. People just having immature attitudes-being upset we weren't let go
earlier on Friday, etc. I think this then affected their attitudes thru the weekend.
Grow up, it's grad school, people! I thought it was fine we filled all of the hours.

Jul 15, 2013 4:22 PM

2 terrific class! Jul 9, 2013 9:26 AM

3 I really enjoyed the course, I would suggest breaking up the days more (sitting
for 7 hours is difficult).

Jul 9, 2013 9:24 AM

Q4.  Should the MPA program offer this course again?

1 First, I think it is safe to say many of us felt this course required more
assignements/coursework than a two-credit weekend class realistically should -
tone it down. Second, there has been ZERO feedback on any work submitted. I
have not received a single email/contact since the class concluded.

Jul 9, 2013 9:38 AM

Q5.  OTHER COMMENTS

1 It should be required!! Really great info, very challenging and engaging.
Wonderful course! Instructor was also fantastic, though it was definitely a lot of
work for 2 credits, at least compared to other electives.

Jul 15, 2013 9:35 AM

2 Content is interesting and useful, but students like to know how they performed. Jul 9, 2013 9:38 AM


