# **MPA Spring 2013 Elective Survey: Conflict Negotiations**



1. Your Student Status:		
	Response Percent	Response Count
Admitted MPA student: 1st year	37.5%	3
Admitted MPA student: 2nd year	50.0%	4
Admitted MPA student: 3rd year or more	0.0%	0
Other (graduate special student or undergraduate student)	12.5%	1
	answered question	8
	skipped question	0

## 2. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

	Rarely	Occasionally	Sometimes	Frequently	Almost Always	Rating Average	Rating Count
Course was well-organized	0.0%	0.0% (0)	12.5% (1)	37.5% (3)	50.0% (4)	4.38	8
Course content was interesting & presented clearly	0.0%	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	37.5% (3)	62.5% (5)	4.63	8
Course content matched course objectives	0.0%	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	25.0% (2)	75.0% (6)	4.75	8
Instructor feedback on coursework was useful & timely	12.5% (1)	12.5% (1)	12.5% (1)	12.5% (1)	50.0% (4)	3.75	8
Assignments/exercises were interesting & relevant	0.0%	0.0% (0)	12.5% (1)	37.5% (3)	50.0% (4)	4.38	8
Readings were interesting & relevant	0.0%	0.0% (0)	12.5% (1)	25.0% (2)	62.5% (5)	4.50	8
Seminars were interesting & relevant	0.0%	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	37.5% (3)	62.5% (5)	4.63	8
I had the opportunity to participate in class	0.0%	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	12.5% (1)	87.5% (7)	4.88	8
Classroom learning environment was supportive & respectful for all	0.0%	0.0% (0)	12.5% (1)	25.0% (2)	62.5% (5)	4.50	8
Course was intellectually challenging	0.0%	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	25.0% (2)	75.0% (6)	4.75	8

COMMENTS

3

answered question	8
skipped question	0

### 3. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

	Very Poor	Poor	Fair	Good	Very Good	Excellent	Rating Average	Rating Count
Development of knowledge,skills and abilities	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	12.5% (1)	12.5% (1)	75.0% (6)	5.63	8
Overall INSTRUCTOR rating	0.0%	0.0% (0)	0.0%	12.5% (1)	12.5% (1)	75.0% (6)	5.63	8
Overall COURSE rating	0.0%	0.0% (0)	0.0%	12.5% (1)	12.5% (1)	75.0% (6)	5.63	8

COMMENTS 0

1

answered question 8

skipped question 0

### 4. Should the MPA program offer this course again?

	Respons Percent	-
Yes	85.7	% 6
Yes, with these changes (describe changes in comment field)	14.3	% 1
No	0.0	% 0

**DESCRIBE CHANGES** 

answered question 7
skipped question 1

# 5. OTHER COMMENTS Response Count 2 answered question 2 skipped question 6

Q2. PI	Q2. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:					
1	I think there was some disrespect toward our professor from some of the class members. People just having immature attitudes-being upset we weren't let go earlier on Friday, etc. I think this then affected their attitudes thru the weekend. Grow up, it's grad school, people! I thought it was fine we filled all of the hours.	Jul 15, 2013 4:22 PM				
2	terrific class!	Jul 9, 2013 9:26 AM				
3	I really enjoyed the course, I would suggest breaking up the days more (sitting for 7 hours is difficult).	Jul 9, 2013 9:24 AM				

Q4. Sh	ould the MPA program offer this course again?	
1	First, I think it is safe to say many of us felt this course required more assignements/coursework than a two-credit weekend class realistically should tone it down. Second, there has been ZERO feedback on any work submitted. I have not received a single email/contact since the class concluded.	Jul 9, 2013 9:38 AM

Q5. O1	THER COMMENTS	
1	It should be required!! Really great info, very challenging and engaging. Wonderful course! Instructor was also fantastic, though it was definitely a lot of work for 2 credits, at least compared to other electives.	Jul 15, 2013 9:35 AM
2	Content is interesting and useful, but students like to know how they performed.	Jul 9, 2013 9:38 AM